V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

M O UNTI N G I N S T R U CTI ON S
REF 1319 HANDLEBAR DEFLECTORS
T

1Person

DESCRIPTION

1 , Left deflector 1 1319F/H/WM3

2 ( Right deflector 1 1319F/H/WM3

3 Upper left support 1 SOPOR4P6SL-1319
4 @ 0 Upper right support 1 SOPOR2P6SR-1319
5 Lower left support 1 SOPOR4P6IL-1319
6 Lower right support 1 SOPOR4P6IR-1319
7 @9 x@6 x8mm silentblock 2 | AROPASACABLES-3
8 @ @12x26,8x7,3 Bush with flange 2 CASQUI-TA---750
9 @% M5x20 @11 1SO7380 Allen screw 2 TORNIAI7380-387
10 @ @13x @8x 3,5 bush 2 CASQUI------ 775
1 (s M5x11 @11 1SO7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-Al----520
12 @4,5 x @1 x 2mm rubber washer 2 | ARAND-EPDM--722
13 M5x1 nylon washer 2 | ARNVO000000245
4 @ M5 ISO 7380 Allen screw cap 4 TAPON----———- 85



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

Frericy

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

==
)

/
/%




Frericy

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

%
/ g \ \

o

SSSSSSSS

a
i

\,,—
=

”%ﬁ-; IS .
2 A=

= S

\ ’: i
) Ve

E .@O ) \3
==

If you’re looking for quality motorcycle windshields & fairings, visit our website.



https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html



